NORTH CAROLINA
VASCULAR TECHNOLOGISTS
ANNOUNCE

THE SECOND ANNUAL

NONINVASIVE VASCULAR
EDUCATIONAL SYMPOSIUM

MARCH 26, 1988

MOSES CONE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
AHEC AUDITORIUM
GREENSBORO, NORTH CAROLINA

The North Carolina Vascular Tehnologists invite
you to attend a one day symposium designed to pro-
vide vascular technologists, sonographers, and
physicians an opportunity to increase their know-
ledge of noninvasive vascular technology.

DATE
MARCH 26, 1988
8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

LOCATION
MOSES CONE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
AHEC AUDITORIUM
1200 N. Elm Street
Greensboro, N.C.
919 373-8245

Free parking is available at Moses Cone Hos-

pital’s Elm Street Entrance. AHEC Auditorium
is located just inside the Elm Street Entrance.

8:00

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:30

11:00

12N

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

PROGRAM

Registration

Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Nancy J. Dewhirst RN, BSN, RVT
President, NCVT

SESSION 1

Moderator; Steven J. Burnham, MD

Detection of Visceral Artery Disease
with Duplex Ultrasonography

Brian L. Thiele, MD
Transeranial Doppler

Anne M. Jones, RN, BSN, RVT
Break
Angiodynography: Vascular
Assessment

Cynthia A. Kupper, RN, BSN, RVT
Physics of Doppler Ultrasound

Frederick W. Kremkau, PhD
Lunch

SESSION 11

Moderator: Rita E. Shugart, RN, RVT

Duplex Imaging of the Peripheral
Venous System

Daniel J. Meibers, BS, RVT
Post Operative Evaluation of Leg
Vein Grafts

Brian L. Thiele, MD
B-Mode Carotid Plaque Morphology
in the Occurrence of Cerebrovascular
Disease

Gary J. Harpold, MD
Laser Applications in Peripheral
Vascular Disease

Sewell H. Dixon, MD
Closing

Kathleen M. Cooper, RN, RVT

Program Director, NCVT
Reception immediately following the
meeting at:
Cardiovascular & Thoracie Surgeons
Parkview Plaza
1317 N. Elm Street, Suite One
Greensboro, NC



