

NORTH CAROLINA VASCULAR TECHNOLOGISTS ANNOUNCE

THE SECOND ANNUAL NONINVASIVE VASCULAR EDUCATIONAL SYMPOSIUM

MARCH 26, 1988

MOSES CONE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL AHEC AUDITORIUM GREENSBORO, NORTH CAROLINA The North Carolina Vascular Tehnologists invite you to attend a one day symposium designed to provide vascular technologists, sonographers, and physicians an opportunity to increase their knowledge of noninvasive vascular technology.

> DATE MARCH 26, 1988 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

LOCATION
MOSES CONE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
AHEC AUDITORIUM
1200 N. Elm Street
Greensboro, N.C.
919 373-8245

Free parking is available at Moses Cone Hospital's Elm Street Entrance. AHEC Auditorium is located just inside the Elm Street Entrance.

## **PROGRAM**

8:00	Registration
	Continental Breakfast
9:00	Welcome
	Nancy J. Dewhirst RN, BSN, RVT
	President, NCVT
	SESSION I
	Moderator: Steven J. Burnham, MD
9:15	Detection of Visceral Artery Disease
	with Duplex Ultrasonography
	Brian L. Thiele, MD
9:45	Transcranial Doppler
	Anne M. Jones, RN, BSN, RVT
10:15	Break
10:30	Angiodynography: Vascular
	Assessment
	Cynthia A. Kupper, RN, BSN, RV
11:00	Physics of Doppler Ultrasound
	Frederick W. Kremkau, PhD
12 N	Lunch
	SESSION II
	Moderator: Rita E. Shugart, RN, RVT
1:00	Duplex Imaging of the Peripheral
	Venous System
	Daniel J. Meibers, BS, RVT
2:00	Post Operative Evaluation of Leg
	Vein Grafts
	Brian L. Thiele, MD
2:30	B-Mode Carotid Plaque Morphology
	in the Occurrence of Cerebrovascula
	Disease
	Gary J. Harpold, MD
3:00	Laser Applications in Peripheral
	Vascular Disease
	Sewell H. Dixon, MD
3:30	Closing
	Kathleen M. Cooper, RN, RVT
	Program Director, NCVT
4:00	Reception immediately following the
	meeting at:
	Cardiovascular & Thoracic Surgeons
	Parkview Plaza
	1317 N. Elm Street, Suite One
	Greensboro, NC